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2024/25 2nd round, Match #9
Friday, 18.08.2024, 13:00, "Yuvileinyi", Bucha. 31°C.

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka

0 : 0

«Dinaz» Vyshhorod

37 Yashkov Anton
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii
90 Mamrosenko Ivan
69 Potimkov Yurii
87 Cherednychenko Illia
8 Storchous Andrii
14 Matvieiev Kyrylo
9 Nekhtii Vladyslav
7 Korkishko Dmytro (C)
23 Andrushchenko Maksym
27 Kvasov Yaroslav

Substitutes
1 Lopka Roman
33 Vasko Artem
17 Serdiuk Myroslav
39 Macheliuk Artem
99 Hahun Roman
19 Dumaniuk Artur
6 Vechurko Mykola
88 Yevtushenko Oleksandr
35 Tepliakov Nikita
30 Tuzenko Danylo
77 Liehostaiev Artem
11 Solodarenko Roman

Coach
Loktionov Roman

1 Dmytrochenko Vadym
19 Yarmak Yevhenii
24 Voloshyn Andrii (C)
74 Romanchuk Ernest
12 Kartushov Yehor
7 Ogiria Vladyslav
5 Chepurnenko Yevhenii
13 Kovalenko Illya
10 Novikov Andrii
70 Morarenko Stanislav
97 Seitkhalilov Suleiman

Substitutes
69 Chernetskyі Tit
4
22 Strochynskyi Danyil
27 Starenkyi Serhii
9 Batalskyi Oleksandr
18 Soloviov Andrii
3 Vovkun Artem
17 Kotukha Ivan
6 Litvinov Oleksandr
11 Kulyk Dmytro
79 Shkurat Yehor
8 Chertkoiev Inal

Coach
Riabokon Oleksandr

Referee:
Plieshko Pavlo
Assistant 1:
Bakhmetiev Andrii
Assistant 2:
Zaporizhskyi Artem
4th Official:
Kuzovliev Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Kyrychenko Yaroslav
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, 2024/25, 2nd round, Match #9
Friday, 18.08.2024, 13:00, "Yuvileinyi", Bucha. 31°C.

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka 0 : 0 «Dinaz» Vyshhorod
87 Cherednychenko Illia 23'

30' 7 Ogiria Vladyslav

49' 19 Yarmak Yevhenii
9 Nekhtii Vladyslav

88 Yevtushenko Oleksandr 60'

23 Andrushchenko Maksym
35 Tepliakov Nikita 60'

62' 70 Morarenko Stanislav

75' 13 Kovalenko Illya
4 

75' 70 Morarenko Stanislav
8 Chertkoiev Inal

79' 5 Chepurnenko Yevhenii
14 Matvieiev Kyrylo
19 Dumaniuk Artur 82'

8 Storchous Andrii
6 Vechurko Mykola 87'

87' 97 Seitkhalilov Suleiman
11 Kulyk Dmytro

27 Kvasov Yaroslav
77 Liehostaiev Artem 87'

35 Tepliakov Nikita 90+1'
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